Sponsor Award
Number

RSA No. 1309053
RSA No. 1315544
NNXO08AF20A
RSA No. 1343195
NNXO08BA51G
NNX08AX18G
RSA No. 1360267
RSA No. 1365748
RSA No. 1367398
RSA No. 1376303
RSA No. 1379869
NNX10AD67G
RSA No. 1399499
RSA no. 1417386
HST-GO-12181.08-A
2-10898-40 under
NASA prime
7000147334

RSA No. 1430144
RSA no. 1439663
NNX11AP47H
PO 7000186174
NNG12FD70C
PO 7000186174
Agreement dated
9/19/12

RSA No. 1455459
RSA No. 1455459
HST-GO-11622.03-A
PO 7000186174

2-1092711

RSA 1472797
RSA 1474483
FP052783

NASA GO-13180

Account
Number
6915824
6916689
6917174
6918043
6918598
6918223
6918872
6919109
6919270
6919652
6919934
6921547
2743266
6922750
6923081

2388332
6923642
2744463
6924522
2388451
6925435
6925671
6925545

6926039
6925716
2388586
6925805
6926784

2388575
6927192
6927191
6928511
TBD

Status
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Active

Active

Active
Closed
Closed
Active
Active
Closed
Active
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Active

Closed

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



Title
Intense Photometry of the Exotic Exoplanet HD 149026B and Spectroscopy of the Exoplanet HD 209458B

Extra Solar Plant Observations and Characterization

A Search For Water on A Neptune-Mass Transiting Planet and Thermal Emission from Super-Earth Obs
Theorectical Interpretation of Kepler Exoplanet Albedos and Reflected Light Curves

A Nanosatellite Concept Study to Find Transiting Earth Analogs Around the Brightest Sun-Like Stars
New Transiting Exoplanets: Targets of Opportunity for Spitzer's Legacy, General Observer

Spitzer DDT Proposal 495: Confirming the First Transiting Super Earth with Spitzer

Detecting the Transits of Wearby Super-Earths, General Observer

Exoplanet HHT-P.11b Secondary Transit Observations, General Observer Proposal 60063

Confirmation and Characterization of Kepler Mission Exoplanets: The ERA of Rock and Ice Exo. GO 60028
Studying Exoplanet Atmospheres with Spitzer Archival Data

ExoplanetSat Development: Educating the Next Generation of Space System Engineers

Towards Earth and Beyond: the GJ1214 Opportunity, GO7 Pl 0049

The Atmospheric Structure of Giant Hot Exoplanets

Sagan Postdoctoral Fellowship Program - D. Valencia

Compact Low-Power CCD Electronics Packager for Nanosatellites

ExoplanetSat Development: Educating the Next Generation of Space System Engineers
The first detection of the thermal emission from a solid exoplanet - Spitzer Project PID 80231
Photochemistry of Super Earths - GF for R. Hu

Detector Characterization of Enable Space-Based Photometry using Small Satellites

EAPS - Regolith X-Ray Imaging Spectrometer (REXIS)

Fabricated Equipment - Intrapixel Test Bed

Multi-functional object subsystem enabling high-precision optical communication on small satellites
SURP: The Science Data Pipeline and Observing Program for the ExoplanetSat Nanosatellite Prototype
Graduate Felloship SURP child - Mary Knapp

A Search for Water and Methane on a Neptune-Mass Transiting Planet

Fabricated Equipment - Duplicate Intrapixel Test Bed

Sagan Postdoctoral Fellowship Program - N. Lewis

The Eccentric Exoplanets: A Survey of Atmospheric heating and Variability

Characterization of a Low-density Exo-Neptune & Understanding Other Worlds w/ spritzer: From Hot Supeters to
Exploring the Diversity of Exoplanet Atmospheres Using Ground-Based Transit Spectroscopy

Search for Transiting Terrestrial Planets around Alpha Cen Bb

Sponsor Name
CalTech - Jet
CalTech - Jet
NASA - Goddard
CalTech - Jet
NASA - Goddard
NASA - Goddard
CalTech - Jet
CalTech - Jet
CalTech - Jet
CalTech - Jet
CalTech - Jet
NASA - Goddard
CalTech - Jet
CalTech - Jet
Space Telescope
California Institute of
Technology
Lincoln Laboratory
CalTech - Jet
CalTech - Jet
NASA - Goddard
Lincoln Laboratory
NASA - Goddard
Lincoln Laboratory

Arkyd Astronautics, Inc
CalTech - Jet
CalTech - Jet

Space Telescope
Lincoln Laboratory
California Institute of
Technology

CalTech - Jet
CalTech - Jet
University of Chicago
NASA

Principal

Investigator
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara

Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara

Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara

Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager, Sara
Seager



Obligated
Amount
59110
36147.42
328573.79
87667.95
198002.16
409673
80000
14803
50000
12000
60000
298220
18528.18
220000
43880

186500
69522.12
20000
9600
60000
172155.72
50000
27000.9

62497.6
87500
45766.72
30001
30850.7

186000
77000
92563
32261

Anticipated
Total
59110
36147.42
328573.79
87667.95
198002.16
409673
80000
14803
50000
12000
60000
298220
18528.18
220000
43880

186500
69522.12
20000
9600
60000
172155.72
50000
27000.9

62497.6
87500
45766.72
30001
30850.7

277500
77000
92563
100707
71,058

Award Eff.
Date
2007/7/11
2007/9/4
2008/1/2
2008/6/17
2008/8/28
2008/9/1
2008/11/11
2009/1/21
2009/2/10
2009/5/13
2009/6/25
2010/1/1
2010/3/2
2010/9/17
2010/11/1

2010/12/1
2010/12/1
2011/4/1
2011/8/9
2011/9/1
2011/10/1
2011/12/16
2012/1/1

2012/2/13
2012/4/18
2012/4/18
2012/5/1
2012/9/1

2012/9/1
2013/1/24
2013/1/24
2013/4/9
2013/7/1

Final
Expiration
2010/6/30
2010/6/30
2011/1/1
2011/9/30
2011/8/27
2010/8/31
2011/9/30
2011/9/30
2012/9/30
2012/9/30
2012/9/30
2012/12/31
2011/4/15
2013/9/30
2013/10/31

2013/11/30
2011/9/30
2012/3/25
2014/9/30
2013/8/31
2013/6/30
2013/9/30
2012/12/31

2013/2/12
2013/4/11
2013/4/11
2014/4/30
2013/6/30

2014/9/28
2014/9/30
2014/9/30
2014/4/8
2014/10/31



